
Day Date Opponnent Home/Away CTB MSG MSB

Wed. 10-Dec Calhoun Academy Home 5:00 6:00

Thur. 11-Dec Orangeburg Prep Away 5:00 6:00

Thur. 8-Jan Calhoun Academy Away 5:00 6:00

Fri. 9-Jan St Johns Christian Away 5:00 6:00

Sat. 10-Jan Andrew Jackson Home 11:00 10:00 12:00

Wed. 14-Jan Orangeburg Prep Home 5:00 6:00

Fri. 16-Jan Patrick Henry Academy Home 4:00 5:00 6:00

Sat. 17-Jan Andrew Jackson Away 11:00 10:00 12:00

Tue. 20-Jan St Johns Christian Home 5:00 6:00

Thur. 22-Jan Thomas Heyward Away 4:00 5:00

Mon. 26-Jan Hilton Head Christian Away 4:00 5:00 6:00

Fri. 30-Jan Patrick Henry Academy Away 4:00 5:00 6:00

Tue. 3-Feb Thomas Heyward Home 4:00 5:00

Thur. 5-Feb Hilton Head Christian Home 4:00 5:00 6:00


